 2018 AMBOY SHARP SHOOTERS 4-H CLUB MEETINGS


	MEETING DATES
	BUSINESS TIME
	RIFLE TIME
	ARCHERY TIME

	
	
	
	

	Saturday, January 13, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, February 10, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, March 10, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, March 24, 2018
	
	
	

	Saturday, March 31, 2018
	
	
	

	Saturday, April 14, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, April 28, 2018
	
	9:00 am – 12:00 pm
	12:30 pm – 3:30 pm

	Saturday, May 12, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, May 26, 2018
	
	9:00 am – 12:00 pm
	12:30 pm – 3:30 pm

	Saturday, June 9, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, June 23, 2018
	
	9:00 am – 12:00 pm
	12:30 pm – 3:30 pm

	Saturday, June 30, 2018
	
	9:00 am – 12:00 pm
	12:30 pm – 3:30 pm

	Saturday, July 14, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, July 28, 2018
	
	9:00 am – 12:00 pm
	12:30 pm – 3:30 pm

	SATURDAY, AUGUST 25, 2018 END OF YEAR PARTY STARTS AT 10:00 AM – 2:00 PM

	Saturday, September 8, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, October 13, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	

	Saturday, November 10, 2018
	9:00 am – 12:30 pm
	
	


For more information please contact:

Calvin Johnson at calvin.johnson@woolpert.com
Desire Carron at dustydesire@hotmail.com 

In the event should there be a conflict between the Sharp Shooters’ date & time and any Amboy Rifle Club function, The Amboy Rifle Club function shall prevail.

Pistol League shoots are permitted to be conducted during the 4-H Sharp Shooters' meeting dates & times, without incident, should the pistol league members decide to do so.
